
CLUB ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT # EMAIL ADDRESS

Las Vegas 12 Tom Jones Street, Benoni Thierry 076 897 4583 mbellimbah@hotmail.com

Top Shots Saloon 686 Trichards road, Boksburg Johnny Saunders 084 209 1117 topshotssaloon686@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club
11 Abercorn Street, Brakpan, Bosman 

Stadium
Jacques Olivier 082 266 1196 ojacques157@gmail.com

Cheers 280 Trichardt Road, Boksburg Coenie Stoltz 083 402 3812 coeniestoltz73@gmail.com

CP's
c/o Baker & Van Heerden Streets, 

Germiston
Alex Stravrinos 071 890 3578 alecos73@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club c/o Egret & Heidleberg Road, Elspark Veronica van Tonder 083 776 0087 veronica@plsolutions.co.za

Flames Pub & Grill 48 Elm Street, Primrose East Whanita Jansen 061 599 8992 whanitajansen8@gmail.com

Hooters
c/o Main Reef Road & Pretoria Road, 

Comet
Clinten Caetano 0838058110 clintencaetano500@gmail.com

Rockabillys Pool Lounge 60 Terrace road, Eden Glen, Edenvale Christian Steward 074 719 2388 christianleesteward@gmail.com

Straight Shots 88 4th Avenue, Gedult, Springs Anne Smith 082 444 1923 christoswart11@gmail.com

Pool Junction
85 De Wiekus Rd, Van Riebeeck Park, 

Kemptonpark
Valen Govender 812 709 857 valen.govender@outlook.com

Y-Not 66 7th Avenue, Alberton North Cassie Odendaal 082 500 9303 cassie@caslyn.co.za

CLUB TEAM CONTACT PERSON CONTACT # EMAIL ADDRESS

Cheers Revolution Juan Smit 060 528 8949 juan@mactool.co.za

Flames Pub & Grill Mavericks Francois Pretorius 0714114681 pretoriusf@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club No Pressure Cristy Raper 082 767 7160 cr@stcgroup.co.za

Hooters 4kin Fantasties Clinten Caetano 0838058110 clintencaetano500@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club Snipers Moses Mosambuke 0813779247 mosmoca78@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Cue Kings Joe Huyzers 0732499136 joeh@redefine.co.za

Flames Pub & Grill Phuckerz Jason Donohue 0615343569 jdonohue@shoprite.co.za

Flames Pub & Grill Nemisis Gareth Smith 072 138 3251 garethcharles585@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Eagles Premier Hendrik White 084 216 0931 hendrik@bononza.co.za

Brakpan Pool Club Weet Nie Jacques Olivier 0822661196 ojacques157@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Flying Eagles Sandra De Villiers 0637627332 san123dv456@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club Sharks 8 Ball Martin Koegelenberg 0832987410 mdkoegelenberg@gmail.com

Cheers Untouch8balls Ian Ross 0837951503 rossbrother@gmail.com

Flames Pub & Grill Pocket Rockets Patrick Venter 072 995 4600 patrick@naturalstone.co.za

Hooters Riff Raff Louise Smit 0785445659 smit,louise1982@gmail.com

Cheers Bulldogs Frikkie Smith 0651888843 maricosmith@gmail.com

Hooters No Fear Renier van der Hyde 0733149683 sales@sanspar.co.za

CP's Reeds Rangers Alex Nyamukapa 061 5046729 alexnyamukapa99@gmail.com

CP's Reeds Forresters Dymon Muguti 073 211 8401 dymonmuguti@yahoo.co.uk

Pool Junction The pool Junkies Dylan Nagel 07260422055 dylan.nagel111@gmail.com

Las Vegas Benoni Vegas 1 Chingwidze Onai 0844044781 ochingwidze@gmail.com

Las Vegas Benoni vegas 2 Mapuranga Patson 846977693 patson200.signs@gmail.com

Rockabillys Pool Lounge Savage Dragons Michael Phillips 0613642391 mikevincestorm@gmail.com

Rockabillys Pool Lounge Rocky Knights Christian Steward 074 719 2388 christianleestewart@gmail.com

Ynot Ynot Cassie Odendaal 0825009303 cassie@caslyn.co.za

Cheers Amigos Cobus Redelnghuys 0615120438 info@delectable.co.za

Hooters Hooters Vets Andre Beukes 079 715 7142 andrebeukes48@gmail.com

Flames Pub & Grill Shooters Rui E'Silva 081 409 3437 esilvara@telkom.co.za

Flames Pub & Grill Killers Michael Moller 060 966 4259 michael@frostlogistics.co.za

Eagles Pool Club Solid Six Sandra De Villiers 0637627332 san123dv456@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Wizards 1 Grant Pullen 061 521 1382 grant@easytaxsolutions.co.za

Cheers Legends Andre Holder 0822140025 henryaholder@gmail.com

Cheers Strikers Ivor Horne 0716490427 ivor@eigroup.co.za

Hooters Venom Louise Smit 078 544 5659 smit,louise1982@gmail.com

Top Shots Saloon Red Devils Bev Bell 0732766720 bevbbell@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Time out Liezl Potgieter 0828932999 liezl@nkunziphama@co.za

Top Shots Saloon Snipers Lianda Smith 0829482126 lalie@africanhunter.co.za

Brakpan Pool Club Banks and Spanks Jacques Olivier 082 2661196 ojacques157@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Boops & Boep brenda Scheepers 0765885057 scheepersbrenda75@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club Golden Oldies Shawn Raper 0826720776 sr@stcgroup.co.za

Straight Shots Survivors Anne Smith 0824441923 christoswart11@gmail.com

Brakpan Pool Club Warriors Martin Koegelenberg 0832987440 mdkoegelenberg@gmail.com

Cheers Five of a Kind Frikkie Smith 0651889943 maricosmith@gmail.com

Flames Pub & Grill Rainbow Impi's Eugene Liebenberg 0721921787 eugene.liebenberg@nac.co.za

Cheers Toppies Peter Vos 0825585498 dampbairr@gmail.com

Eagles Pool Club Re-United Suzette Pretorius 0828501130

VETS A DIVISION

OPENS PREMIER DIVISION

OPENS SUPER DIVISION

OPENS A DIVISION
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